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Lewisville Rick Neill Memorial Invitational FULL

Lake Park * Lewisville, TX

Team Scores Live

Name

Lewisville Hebron

yey; Dallas Jesuit

Lewisville

Princeton

Hurst Bell

Prosper

McKinney North

=% North Garland

Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho

Lake Highlands

NORTH MESQUITE

Belton

Dallas White

Lake Dallas HS

McKinney

Lucas Lovejoy

Euless Trinity

Points

43

69

87

99

128

167

183

251

267

335

352

366

367

372

377

409

415

17

14

26

21

48 +

45

65 +

30

57

47 +

59 +
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JV Boys 3 Mile Run

Finals
NAME YR TEAM MARK H# WIND

1 Ethan Speer 9 Dallas Jesuit 17:37.60 1
2 Aldo Gomez 12 Lewisville 18:01.71 1
3 Morgan Dowdy 9 Lewisville Hebron 18:22.46 1
4 Luke Phillips 11 Princeton 18:26.94 1
5 Dylan Lightfoot 12 Lewisville Hebron 18:27.27 1
6 Andrew Willson 9 Dallas Jesuit 18:28.19 1
7 Joaquin Lopez 9 Dallas Jesuit 18:33.69 1
8 Christian Patino Salazar 12 Lewisville 18:35.61 1
9 Jesus Juarez Moreno 12 Lewisville 18:37.34 1
10 Blake Bragalone 10 Lewisville Hebron 18:37.87 1
11 Brian Van Dyke 12 Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho 18:38.35 2
12 Jeremy Emdy 11 Lewisville Hebron 18:38.89 2
13 John Halloin 9 Lewisville Hebron 18:39.94 2
14 Landon Bryom 10 Prosper 18:40.51 2
15 Schaefer Jacob 9 Lewisville Hebron 18:41.03 2
16 Will Cox 12 Lewisville Hebron 18:41.46 2
17 Christopher James 11 Hurst Bell 18:41.87 2
18 Ian Hunter 11 Princeton 18:42.51 2
19 Sean McCarthy 11 Princeton 18:43.12 2
20 Hisham Al-Noubani 11 Hurst Bell 18:43.74 2
21 Ethan Jones 11 Lewisville Hebron 18:44.44 3
22 Sergio Chaparro 11 North Garland 18:45.54 3
23 Adam Deltoro 11 Hurst Bell 18:46.51 3
24 Ryan Lopez 9 Dallas Jesuit 18:47.44 3
25 Gael Monrreal 11 Lewisville 18:47.90 3
26 Kevin Agustin 10 Princeton 18:48.39 3
27 Zachary Aryes 12 McKinney North 18:52.50 3
28 Brandon Saldana 12 Hurst Bell 18:55.80 3
29 GUILLERMO ROMAS NORTH MESQUITE 18:56.48 3
30 Jesse Appiah 10 North Garland 18:58.34 3
31 Jonathan Lester 10 Lewisville Hebron 18:58.76 4
32 Mason Jiles 9 Lake Dallas HS 18:59.64 4
33 Eric Anaya 10 McKinney North 19:00.01 4
34 Sebastian Espinosa 9 Dallas Jesuit 19:00.40 4
35 Jonathan Sanchez 10 Princeton 19:00.87 4
36 Jude Greaves 9 Prosper 19:02.08 4
37 Henery Martinez 10 Princeton 19:02.48 4
38 Blake Johnson 9 McKinney North 19:03.44 4
39 Jaxon Brion 10 McKinney North 19:06.10 4
40 Aayush Kesireddy 10 Prosper 19:07.58 4
41 Aidan McGuire 9 Dallas Jesuit 19:08.09 5
42 Ian Yang 12 Prosper 19:08.80 5
43 Maddox McKay 9 Prosper 19:10.19 5
44 Hanier Barcenas 9 Hurst Bell 19:11.58 5
45 Landon Proctor 11 Hurst Bell 19:11.95 5
46 Christopher Gonzalez 12 Lewisville 19:12.30 5
47 Alijah Calvillo 9 Lewisville Hebron 19:12.65 5
48 Filemon Bautista Bautista 10 Belton 19:13.01 5
49 EATHAN GARDNER NORTH MESQUITE 19:13.42 5
50 Shane Hunter 9 Lucas Lovejoy 19:13.96 5
51 Daniel Workman 10 Lewisville Hebron 19:14.33 6
52 Sam Paiboon 12 Lake Highlands 19:15.02 6
53 Daniel Cruz 10 Princeton 19:15.41 6
54 Connor Katerberg 9 Lucas Lovejoy 19:15.77 6
55 Jacob Hovind 9 Princeton 19:17.01 6
56 Parker Cook 10 Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho 19:20.84 6
57 Carson Keefe 9 Prosper 19:23.03 6
58 William Seidel 10 McKinney North 19:23.64 6
59 Ashton Long 9 Princeton 19:24.60 6
60 Jack Norris 12 Lake Highlands 19:25.57 6
61 Ayden Smith 10 Hurst Bell 19:28.50 7
62 Justice Whitfield 9 Lewisville Hebron 19:29.55 7
63 Arjun Venkatakrishnan 9 Prosper 19:30.60 7
64 Aarjav Sharma 9 Prosper 19:32.50 7
65 Charlie Skidmore 9 McKinney 19:35.00 7
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Collin Hester
Benjamin Merritt
Joel Zavala
Jackson Kamm
Carlos Duron
Jordan Culpepper
Vincent Gigger
Douglas Landfair
Jincheng Liu
DIEGO ABOYTES
Hilberto Sauceda
Erik Monsalvo
Jeremy Lian
Holden Parker
Jayden Vallejo
Diego Dominguez
Brandon Rivera
Timothy Cowan
Landen Fischer
Noah Boureston
Nicholas Taylor
Nolan Nguyen
Joshua Reyes Jimenez
Nikko Bueno
Andrew Gandy
Darius Peterson
Armando Lira
Grant Ingram
Ivan Quintela
Logan Magana
Caleb Amdie
Israel Rivera
Thomas MacLeod
Daniel Delgado
Joshua Colorado
EMILIO GARCIA
JONATHAN GUTIERREZ
Anthony Granados
Grey Van Swearingen
Luis Rodriguez
Dhruv Patil
Layton Phillips
Austin Harper
Corin Ramesar
John Garcia
Hayden Brister
Marcos Salcido
Chase McLaws
Charlie Lewis
Kumud Regmi
Rodrigo Aguilar
Anthony Cuellar
Tarek Okashah
Carson Berry
Nathan Muturi
Ethan McKenna
Scott Perez

Jose Avila

Caleb Starnes
CARLOS GARCIA
Julian Monzon
Alexander Charmin
Colton Parks
Evan Molina

Gani Temrkan
Francis Wielgoszinski
Aidan Fieker
Khanh Tran

Derek Matthews
Joshua Cox

Palu Maringathuparambil
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10
10
10

10
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10
10
11

11
11
10
12
11
12
11
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11
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11

10

11
11
12
11
10
11

10
10
10

10
11
10
12

11
10
10
10
10
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11
12
10
10
12
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Lake Dallas HS
Hurst Bell

Euless Trinity
Hurst Bell

North Garland
Lake Highlands
Belton

Hurst Bell
Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho
Hurst Bell
Princeton

Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell
Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas White
Hurst Bell

North Garland
Prosper

McKinney
McKinney North
Dallas Jesuit
Princeton
Lewisville

Dallas White
Dallas White
Dallas White

Lake Dallas HS
Hurst Bell
Lewisville Hebron
North Garland
Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell

Euless Trinity
Hurst Bell

NORTH MESQUITE
Hurst Bell
Prosper Walnut Grove High Scho
North Garland
Prosper

Prosper
Lewisville Hebron
Belton

Princeton
Princeton

Hurst Bell
McKinney

Lake Highlands
Euless Trinity
North Garland
North Garland
North Garland
Princeton

North Garland
Hurst Bell
McKinney

Dallas White
McKinney

Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell

Hurst Bell
Lewisville Hebron
Belton

McKinney North
Lake Highlands
McKinney North
Hurst Bell
Lewisville Hebron
Belton

19:38.06
19:39.36
19:39.77
19:40.40
19:41.69
19:42.09
19:44.01
19:44.51
19:44.92
19:45.26
19:45.62
19:45.96
19:46.33
19:48.07
19:48.56
19:49.28
19:49.69
19:50.36
19:50.97
19:56.64
19:57.08
19:58.16
19:59.19
20:01.20
20:02.89
20:03.79
20:04.30
20:05.91
20:06.29
20:06.67
20:07.01
20:07.37
20:07.75
20:08.55
20:09.22
20:10.20
20:12.50
20:13.94
20:15.05
20:17.46
20:19.86
20:23.40
20:25.08
20:25.41
20:26.38
20:27.40
20:31.28
20:35.91
20:37.52
20:38.36
20:40.44
20:43.39
22:40.78
22:42.75
22:48.97
22:51.73
22:53.11
22:54.59
22:55.84
22:57.58
22:58.92
23:00.13
23:01.52
23:02.12
23:02.55
23:02.98
23:03.32
23:07.38
23:09.02
23:10.32
23:12.66
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Diego Alvarado
Bryan Sanchez
Ricardo Pena
JOSE DIAZ
Jackson Davis
Abel Meza

Leo Elizondo
Valentin Villanueva
Edoh Senagbe
Dominik Pfeifer
Brendan Hare
Alex Truong

Ryan Graves
Armin Jamshidi
Aidan Sosa
Daniel Rivas
Caleb Reynolds
Anthony Le

Alex Quintanilla
Grant Taylor
Jack Bourgeois
Colin Wiley
Kyler Sanchez
La'Dayle Brown
Ulicer Arriola
Colin Thorn
Alfredo Villegas

Edgar Andres Rodriguez Rios

Maddox Sonmezler
Kshitiz Khadka
Akshath Karthik
Christopher Long
Haroun Mahjoub
Sebastian Barrera
Angel Vazquez
Micah Roberts
IZRAEL SERRATO
Zach Gloor
Abdiel Pabon
Alexander Trinh
Jayden Lyles
Victor Perez
William Bralley
Dominick Gravley
Jacob Petrin

Estevao Melo Arantes

Gabriel Rodriguez
Michael Horn
Mohamed Khalil
Daniel Isaac
Ernesto Garcia
Peter Velazquez
Caleb Anosikeh
Anthony Malone
Ferdinand Ibo
Christopher Flores
Alex Cruz
Brandon Corrales
Danny Hernandez
Aiden Ayala
Andrew Rosen
Miles McDonald
Cade Kelly
Jovany Garcia
Jack Anderson
Josh Guillory
Juan Silva

Alpha Mansaray
Christian Genera
Jafeth Reyes
Pratik Chhetry
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11
10
10
11
11
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Hurst Bell
Lewisville
Hurst Bell
NORTH MESQUITE
McKinney
McKinney

North Garland
Belton

Euless Trinity
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Euless Trinity
Hurst Bell
McKinney
Lewisville
Hurst Bell
McKinney
Lewisville Hebron
Richardson Berkner
Euless Trinity
Lewisville Hebron
Lake Highlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville
Hurst Bell
McKinney
Belton

Hurst Bell
Lake Dallas HS
Euless Trinity
Prosper

Lake Dallas HS
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Lewisville
Lake Highlands
NORTH MESQUITE
Lewisville Hebron
Hurst Bell
North Garland
North Garland
Lewisville
Belton

Lake Dallas HS
Lucas Lovejoy
Belton

Belton

Euless Trinity
Lucas Lovejoy
Euless Trinity
Belton

Hurst Bell
North Garland
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Euless Trinity
North Garland
Hurst Bell
Lucas Lovejoy
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Princeton
Prosper
Richardson Berkner
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Euless Trinity

23:13.09
23:13.49
23:17.27
23:19.71
23:22.52
23:24.53
23:26.02
23:28.72
23:30.51
23:32.84
23:35.04
23:35.92
23:36.34
23:38.92
23:43.94
23:51.07
24:33.16
24:35.717
24:37.39
24:37.78
24:51.27
24:54.99
24:56.66
24:58.25
25:05.32
25:05.59
25:11.34
25:12.30
25:13.71
25:19.82
25:25.28
25:29.39
25:35.99
25:36.40
25:36.72
25:43.20
25:50.39
25:50.65
25:53.11
25:53.49
25:53.84
25:55.60
25:56.96
26:03.24
26:28.69
26:40.73
27:02.46
27:10.90
27:11.717
27:12.44
27:13.02
27:13.46
27:13.94
27:52.51
27:52.717
28:07.11
28:07.42
28:30.09
28:59.80
29:03.65
29:27.91
29:28.21
29:41.94
29:51.73
29:51.99
30:51.32
30:52.97
32:04.72
32:05.22
32:26.88
32:33.50
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

JOSUE VAZQUZ
Juan Barajas
Fabian Vazquez
Tony Nguyen

Noah Mudder
Pierce Renfro
Sebastian Vera
Yahir Diaz
Abraham Solomon
Jacob Marsaw
Caneck Rodriguez
Jay Morales
Chidiebube Echefu
Peyton Mudder
Maxwell Mendenhall
Juan Villegas
John Martin
Matthew Penuela
Mikhail Skariah
Jose Escamilla
Dennis Snutts
Reuben Koduvath
Riley Rhodes
Landry Woolridge

11
11
10
10

10
10
11
11
10

11

10
11

12
12
10
10

Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
Hurst Bell
North Garland
Lake Highlands
Hurst Bell
Dallas White
Lewisville
North Garland
Dallas White
Lewisville
Belton

North Garland
Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands
Belton

Dallas White
North Garland
Dallas Jesuit
North Garland
North Garland
North Garland
Belton
Lewisville Hebron

33:23.25
33:26.58
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
33:30.11
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